4 batten, no-compromise wave sail. The Elite is the
lightest and most stable wave sail we've ever developed.

Our Precision Calibrated Downhaul System takes all of
the guess work out of rigging, allowing you to get the
downhaul setting perfect every time.

The Elite

Panther Elite

is designed for

our

most demanding
high-performance customers. This sailor is seeking the

ultimate sailing experience Ezzy Sails can deliver.

3.7
4.0
4.2
4.5
4.7
5.0
5.3
5.7

Luff

Med

361.5
371.0
383.5
393.0
404.5
418.0
427.5
440.0

Boom Boom

Min
144
148
151
155
159
163
170
175

W

Max
149
153
156
160
164
168
175
180

ezzy.com

Ezzy Mast
Base/Top
340/ 370
340/ 370
370/ 370
370 / 400
370/ 400
400 / 400
400 / 400
400 / 430



