





Panther Elite

4 batten, no-compromise wave sail. The Elite is the lightest and most stable wave sail we've ever developed.

Our Precision Calibrated Downhaul System takes all of the guess work out of rigging, allowing you to get the downhaul setting perfect every time.

The Elite is designed for our most demanding high-performance customers. This sailor is seeking the ultimate sailing experience Ezzy Sails can deliver.

	Luff	Boom	Boom	Ezzy Mast
	Med	Min	Max	Base/Top
3.7	361.5	144	149	340 / 370
4.0	371.0	148	153	340 / 370
4.2	383.5	151	156	370 / 370
4.5	393.0	155	160	370 / 400
4.7	404.5	159	164	370 / 400
5.0	418.0	163	168	400 / 400
5.3	427.5	170	175	400 / 400
5.7	440.0	175	180	400 / 430

